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1100 — 1108

TIME 150 DIST. 134 ‘

= = TIME 288 DIST. 382 »

TINE 1308 DIST. 1608 e RS

1200— — 1200 TIME 2408 DIST. 3216 .
12. STACK 1200%

- - 13. FILTER 12716 - 85/108 e
14. TRACE EQUALIZATION 2

iges— = 5am 15. WAVE EQUATION MIGRATION

90% OF RNS VELOCITIES ~

= = 16. FILM DISPLAY 24 TR/IN 10 IN/SEC és

1400— — 1408 as

TINE VELOCITY a
a - oO

4 2100

moO :1500 as tSe 680 2958
900 31008

= 1108 3500
= 1600 3675

3608 4200

1600— — 1600 pees ieee

o

1700— — 1708
~

1800— — 1800
=

= co

1908— — 1900 ~

=I - e

2000— — 2000 ‘ =

o

= oe

2100— — 2100 5

= = °

2200 — 2200 | “
= o ~~

= 3 : =>
= | - ——

: 23002300— " =

= = ° =
=

.
2400— — 2400 |

} =>
= |

= }

= 2500 %

~ ze So
= i

©
= 2600 2

=
- mm

= 2700 |
t ‘ e Die eda1 aePe Dives la iii set vientilsee

eo

o

" =.
° =o

—

i eo
s SS

G
d
E
D
L
»
e
p
e
u
e
D

‘P
u
A
H
E
M

0
9
0
2

u
O

‘
e
m
e
n
o

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
8
6
6

6

 


